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Sun Apr 3, 2011

B Bioody Slow Cup

Where: Brown Park, Amherst Road and Salisbury Road,Swan View
Sun Apr 17, 2011

_ Mandurah Raw Prawns Festival
Where: Oakmont Avenue, Meadow Springs, Mandurah, 6210

Sun May 1, 2011

I RockingChairs

Where: Lark Hill Sporting Complex, on Warnbro Sound Avenue, near Secret Harbour
Sun May 15, 2011

B Arkives Festival

Where: John Dunn Oval, Third Ave, KELMSCOTT WA 6111

Sun May 29, 2011

_ Shamboks Festival

Where: Home Ground: Thompson Park, Alfred Cove

Sun Jun 12, 2011

B Ye Olde Dogs

Where: Kingsway Reserve, Cnr Kingsway and Skeet Rds, LANDSDALE

Sun Jun 26, 2011

B Horrible/Devils

Where: McGILLIVRAY Oval, McGILLIVRAY RD MT. CLARMONT

Sun Jul 10, 2011

B Wanderers

Where: Home Ground: Pat O'Hara Reserve, Wellington Rd, MORLEY

Sun Jul 24, 2011

B irish Expats

Where: Rosalie Sporting Complex, Shenton Park

Sun Aug 7, 2011

B Puffin Billies

Where: Brown Park, Amherst Road and Salisbury Road,Swan View

Sun Aug 21, 2011

_ Silver Lions

Where: Southern Lions RUFC Success Sports Complex Hammond Rd
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Sun Sep 4, 2011

B rFather's Day
B The Marauders

Where: Nedlands Rugby Club, Nedlands Foreshore
Sun Sep 18, 2011

_ Stockman Drovers

Where: Farrall Oval, Farrall Road, STRATTON

Sun Sep 25, 2011

_ Cottesloe Olde Gulls

Where: Harvey Field, Cottesloe
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